POLITICAL SCIENCE

Terms and deadlines

Term
Autumn Term
Winter Term
Spring Term

Deadline
Amount

Deadline
Amount

Deadline
Amount

Deadline
Amount

Begins
13/09/2025
04/01/2026
03/05/2026

£215.60

26/09/2025
£3,480.40**

09/01/2026
£3,665.20

03/05/2026
£1,478.40

20/06/2024
£2,371.60

£30.80
£10,995.60**

Ends
04/01/2026
03/05/2026

£235.90

26/09/2025
£3,808.10**

09/01/2026
£4,010.30

03/05/2026

£1,617.60

20/06/2024
£2,594.90

£33.70

£12,030.90**

Number of nights

113
119

£247.45

26/09/2025
£3,994.55**

09/01/2026
£4,206.65

03/05/2026

£1,696.80

20/06/2024
£2,721.95

£35.35

£12,619.95**

£252.00

26/09/2025
£4,068.00**

09/01/2026
£4,284.00

03/05/2026
£1,728.00

20/06/2024
£2,772.00

£36.00
£12,852.00**

Version
V1 16 Dec 2024

£286.30

26/09/2025
£4,621.70**

09/01/2026
£4,867.10

03/05/2026

£1,963.20

20/06/2024
£3,149.30

£40.90
£14,601.30**

Fees Schedule for Robeson House - 2025/26

Single Studio

£286.30

26/09/2025
£4,621.70**

09/01/2026
£4,867.10

03/05/2026

£1,963.20

20/06/2024
£3,149.30

£40.90
£14,601.30**



