



		£215.60	£235.90	£247.45	£252.00	£286.30	Single Studio £286.30
Terms and deadlines							
	Deadline	26/09/2025	26/09/2025	26/09/2025	26/09/2025	26/09/2025	26/09/2025
	Amount	£3,480.40**	£3,808.10**	£3,994.55**	£4,068.00**	£4,621.70**	£4,621.70**
	Deadline	09/01/2026	09/01/2026	09/01/2026	09/01/2026	09/01/2026	09/01/2026
	Amount	£3,665.20	£4,010.30	£4,206.65	£4,284.00	£4,867.10	£4,867.10
	Amount	23,003.20	24,010.30	14,200.03	14,204.00	24,007.10	24,007.10
	Deadline	03/05/2026	03/05/2026	03/05/2026	03/05/2026	03/05/2026	03/05/2026
	Amount	£1,478.40	£1,617.60	£1,696.80	£1,728.00	£1,963.20	£1,963.20
	Deadline	20/06/2024	20/06/2024	20/06/2024	20/06/2024	20/06/2024	20/06/2024
	Amount	£2,371.60	£2,594.90	£2,721.95	£2,772.00	£3,149.30	£3,149.30
		£30.80	£33.70	£35.35	£36.00	£40.90	£40.90
		£10,995.60**	£12,030.90**	£12,619.95**	£12,852.00**	£14,601.30**	£14,601.30**

١/٨	rsion
νH	เรเบบ

Term	Begins	Ends	Number of nights
<b>Autumn Term</b>	13/09/2025	04/01/2026	113
Winter Term	04/01/2026	03/05/2026	119
Spring Term	03/05/2026	20/06/2026	48
Summer Term	20/06/2026	05/09/2026	775()3 <b>()</b> 5()5()3g0 <b>E</b> 1 9.36